
Game Time Date Home Visitor Result
133 8:50 PM Monday, November 11, 2024 CD Oaxaca v AC Pirelli 1-8
135 8:50 PM Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Fuentes FC v Guapos FC 1-8
134 8:50 PM Wednesday, November 13, 2024 TRY FC v Alliance FC 0-8
136 8:50 PM Thursday, November 14, 2024 BOFA v CHU Pamela FC 7-2
137 1:30 PM Sunday, November 17, 2024 TRY FC v Fuentes FC 1-11
138 2:30 PM Sunday, November 17, 2024 CD Oaxaca v Guapos FC 0-9
139 3:30 PM Sunday, November 17, 2024 CHU Pamela FC v Alliance FC 6-0
140 4:30 PM Sunday, November 17, 2024 AC Pirelli v BOFA 4-7
141 1:30 PM Sunday, November 24, 2024 AC Pirelli v CHU Pamela FC 3-3
142 2:30 PM Sunday, November 24, 2024 Guapos FC v Alliance FC 9-0
143 3:30 PM Sunday, November 24, 2024 CD Oaxaca v Fuentes FC 4-6
144 4:30 PM Sunday, November 24, 2024 TRY FC v BOFA 0-10
148 4:50 PM Saturday, November 30, 2024 CD Oaxaca v CHU Pamela FC 5-5
147 8:00 PM Thursday, December 19, 2024 AC Pirelli v TRY FC 10-0*
145 6:30 PM Saturday, November 30, 2024 BOFA v Guapos FC 4-2
146 7:20 PM Saturday, November 30, 2024 Fuentes FC v Alliance FC 2-7
150 8:50 PM Monday, December 2, 2024 AC Pirelli v Fuentes FC 14-4
152 8:50 PM Tuesday, December 3, 2024 CHU Pamela FC v Guapos FC 4-3
149 8:50 PM Wednesday, December 4, 2024 CD Oaxaca v TRY FC 10-0
151 8:00 PM Friday, December 13, 2024 BOFA v Alliance FC 11-4
153 1:30 PM Sunday, December 15, 2024 CD Oaxaca v BOFA 4-5
154 2:30 PM Sunday, December 15, 2024 AC Pirelli v Alliance FC 6-1
155 3:30 PM Sunday, December 15, 2024 TRY FC v Guapos FC 0-10
156 4:30 PM Sunday, December 15, 2024 Fuentes FC v CHU Pamela FC 6-12

239 1:30 PM Sunday, December 22, 2024 BOFA (1) v Try FC (8) 9-1
240 2:30 PM Sunday, December 22, 2024 AC Pirelli (2) v CD Oaxaca (7) 4-10
241 3:30 PM Sunday, December 22, 2024 Guapos (3) v Fuentes (6) 12-2
242 4:30 PM Sunday, December 22, 2024 CHU Pamela (4) v Alliance (5) 10-0
243 7:10 PM Friday, January 3, 2025 BOFA (1) v CHU Pamela (4) 6-7
244 8:00 PM Friday, January 3, 2025 CD Oaxaca (7) v Guapos (3) 3-4
245 8:00 PM Saturday, January 4, 2025 CHU Pamela (4) v Guapos (3) 2-1

Open Division


